KWV

ESTABLISHED 1918

-,

PO Box 528, Suider Paarl

Warshay Investments Pty Ltd t/a lrlg\sfﬁ\é
Telephone: 021 - &073511

Customer Order Date:

Customer Order Number:
Juan

KWV Order Number:
110985479
Loading Status:
Deliver

Gross Weight :

2285.997kg

REMARKS: FOR ANY QUERIES

CONTACT KWV QUERIES QN 0861 598 598

OR queriessa@kwv.co.za

900729
901074
901333
900924
501361
900559

501162
901362
9014899
901364
901363

ITEMS NPT SUPPLIE|

901447

700026534
700022126
700024130
700020876
700026334
700020874
900261 |700025328
901142 700025429
700025430
700024985
700026541
700026557
700025402
900488 700026526
901186 |700022664
901476 |700026112

700025827

D

Red Heart Rum Original 12x750ml
Ponchos Tequila Coffee 6x750ml
Ponchos Rosado Liqueur 6x750ml
CIAQ Cosmo 6x2Lt Bag in Box

CIAQ Mango 6x2ZLt Bag in Box

CIAD Paradise Bliss Cocktail 6x2Lt
CIAO Vodcano 6x2Lt "Win a piece of
Sour Monkey Apple 6x750ml

Sour Monkey Sour Berry 6x750ml
Hooch Howler Black Currant 6x750ml
Hooch Howler Boost 6x750ml

Hooch Howler Blueberry 6x750ml + ne

Hooch Howler Grapefruit 6x750ml

Wild Africa Cream Liquer 6{1000ml +

KwV Brandy and Cola 4{(6x275ml)
KWV Brandy and Cola 4(6x440ml)

SMOEGY aBRITL A0 1/ £38

SPAR AIC No. 10803
GOOCS RECEIVED BY.

in the ave

NLof querieg our claim noy/g

Ccs
Eot
Bot
cs
cs
cs
cs
cg
cs
CS
Bot
cs
CcB
cs
cs
cs

cs
ATOT

—

{Name

12 x 750 2.0 «Z,084.88
6 x 750 3.0 47 259.49 1
€ x 750 4.0 Jr 137.00
6 x 2000 | 1.0\ 602.7%
6§ x 2000 1.0 602.76
§ x 2000 1.0 W 602.76
6 % 2000 1.0 602.76
6 x 750 1.0 W7 575.96 1
6 x 750 1.0 ¥ 579.96 1
6 x 750 1.0 4/ 558.78
6 x 750 2.0 " 123.00
§ x 750 1.0 ¥ 558,78
6 x 750 1.0 \:::553.78
6 x 1000 1.0 ¥ 820.26
24 x 2175 3.0 V7 327.12

24 x 440 4.0 434.40

6 x 750 1 | Item rejected

2,084.88
0.9%0 231.21
'137.00
8.59 - 550.99
8.59 550.99
8.59 550.9%9
8.59 5£0.99
6.00 487.17
6.00 487.17
2.80 543.13
123.00
2.80 543.13
2,80 543.13
2.70 798.11
6.40 306.18
1.50 427.88
- No dtock

4,169.76 625.45 4,785.21
693.62 104.04 797.66
548.00 8z2.20 630.20

-- 550.93% 82.65 633.64
£50.99 82.65 633.64
550.99 82.65 633.64
550.99 B2.65 633,64
487 .17 73.08 560,25
487 .17 73.08 560.25
543.13 81.47 624.60
246.00 36.90 282.90
543.13 81.47 624.60
543.13 81.47 624.60
798,11 119.72 917.83
918.55 137.78 1,056.33

1,711.54 256.73 1,968.27

N ‘:: /
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Delivered by

Ligquor Runner Durban

UNIT 3A

CLATIRWOOD

CLATRWOOD LOGISTICS PARK

Name :
Signature:
Date:

-Received in good order

on behalf of Customer

Depot Signature
For_ Receipt from.Customer —. —
Name :

Signature:

Date:

Payment Terms:

Pank Detaila: Cheque Acc

-1.5—days—from-stmt—1+-5%—disac

Currency: ZAR

Bank: -
FNB

Acc: 6300 328 6845

Branch: 250655

Name: Warshay Investments (Pty) Ltd




